GREUB
MACHINES SA

i
i
Lo
l‘ =
0’ .
S
1] g/l
kY l’
\‘ 3 A4
=~

p——

I}
———ad
1

Machine

Inventory N° 9753

Description Tool grinding machine

Brand LIENHARD
Model
Serial No

Year N/A
Heading

Length

Width

Height

Diameter new wheel

From

Grinding wheel:

Motor capacity

Weight total installation approx.

En ligne

Accessories

300
250
200
100

4000
2800
14

mm
mm
mm
mm
t/min
mm
kW
kg

None

Pictures

HD pictures and videos on request.

All data such as technical specifications, weight, dimensions, illustrations are indicative and subject to change without notice.

Greub Machines SA
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